
109 SCHNEIDER STREET, PARDEEVILLE, WI, 53954
https://www.adashunjones.com

109 Schneider
Street, Pardeeville,
WI, 53954

$169,900

Move in ready Cape Cod! Open Kitchen/Dining/Living. Kitchen has Merillat
cabinets, new pendant lights, breakfast bar island & includes appliances. Handy
1/2 Bath. Dining Rm features sliding door to Deck. Big Family Rm. Nice master
suite. Convenient 1st floor Laundry. 2nd floor has 2 bdrms, bath & loft. Recently
updated w/new lighting fixtures, freshly painted...

Scotty Smith
First Weber Inc

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2254 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2254

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 3406

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Scotty Smith Agent Email: scottysmith@firstweber.com


